
• FIDAF is the Italian Association of 
Graduates in Agriculture and 
Forestry

• Constituency: Province 
Associations

• Mission: to promote the 
sustainability  of food and 
agriculture system

• Functions:
– Think tank
– Mainstreaming
– Information sharing and training



Land use in Italy
(30 million ha)

702
3798

16840
13.000

4868
3529

7590
9673

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

1990 2022

Forests

Grassland and
permanent pastures

Agriculture

Other uses



Italian Agriculture

• Italy's agricultural sector and 
agri-food system are strong 
contributors to the country’s
economy, accounting for 
around 2% and 15% of the 
GDP respectively. 

• Italian agriculture represents a 
unique mixture of different
climates, soils and 
topography, resulting in one of 
the most diversified
agricultural outputs in the EU.



Italian agriculture
• Northern regions: cereals, soybeans, 

meat and dairy products

• Southern regions: fruits, vegetables, 
olive oil, wine and durum wheat. 

• Italy has the largest number of agri-
food products with Protected
Designations of Origin and Protected
Geographical Indications recognised
by the EU.
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Italian agriculture

• Italy is the largest producer of wine 
in the world, and one of the leading 
producers of olive oil, fruits (apples, 
olives, grapes, oranges, lemons, 
pears, apricots, hazelnuts, peaches, 
cherries, plums, strawberries, and 
kiwifruits), and vegetables 
(especially artichokes and 
tomatoes).
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The Italian agriculture

The Italian agriculture (including 
silviculture and fisheries) 
produced in 2022: 
• 1.1 million farms,
• 75 billion euro worth goods 

(third biggest in Europe), 
• 37 billion euro added value 

(second biggest in Europe),
• 3.7 % of national GDP.



The Italian food and agriculture 
system

The Italian food and agriculture 
system (2022):
• 550 billion euro total value,
• 64 billion euro added value,
• 15 % of national GDP, 
• 1,3 million companies (from 

agriculture to restaurants) 
(25%) 

• 3,2  million employees, 
• 13% of total number



International trade



Mediterranean diet
https://uanews.arizona.edu/sites/default/files/styles/blog_image_large_600px_w/public/images/blog/DietUpdated.jpg?itok=mRNjhjzS

Eat frequently

Eat once in a 
while High impact

Low impact

Health
Environment

https://uanews.arizona.edu/sites/default/files/styles/blog_image_large_600px_w/public/images/blog/DietUpdated.jpg?itok=mRNjhjzS

	Diapositiva 1
	Diapositiva 2: Land use in Italy  (30 million ha)
	Diapositiva 3: Italian Agriculture
	Diapositiva 4: Italian agriculture
	Diapositiva 5: Italian agriculture
	Diapositiva 6: The Italian agriculture
	Diapositiva 7: The Italian food and agriculture system
	Diapositiva 8: International trade
	Diapositiva 9: Mediterranean diet

